All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
USB Technology
Isolation & ESD Protections
Environmental
Power
Mechanical
Meantime Between Failures (MTBF)

ULI-414H BB-USH204-B Industrial USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4-port, External power. (2m USB cable included; PSU sold separately.)
ULI-417H BB-USH207 Industrial USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 7-port, External power. (2m USB cable included; PSU sold separately.)
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-414H
Unit = mm
Dimensions - ULI-417H
Unit = mm
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Model Number ULI-414LIB ULI-414LI ULI-414I ULI-417I ULI-414CI ULI-417CI ULI-414H ULI-417H
Part Number to Order BB-USBHUB4OEM BB-UH104 BB-UHR204 BB-UHR207 BB-UHR304 BB-UHR307 BB-USH204-B BB-USH207
Description
USB 2.0/1.1,
OEM